Memorandum of Understanding

BETWEEN

Chanakya IAS Academy/Broadway Education Hub

AND

Government Degree College Kulgam

This Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) sets for the terms and understanding between the Chanakya IAS Academy/Broadway Education Hub and the Government Degree College Kulgam.

Background

The District Kulgam is one of the peripheral districts of the J&K (UT) and both the partners of the MOU are on the task of promoting awareness & placement in Civil Services and other competitive exams under Community Development Initiatives.

Purpose

This MOU will accentuate the placements & Progression under Community Development Initiatives in District kulgam. It will serve the student community and weaker sections belonging to socio-educational backward sections of the society.

Funding

Specified that this MOU is not a commitment of funds.

Duration

This MOU is at-will and may be modified by mutual consent of authorized officials from (list partners). This MOU shall become effective upon signature by the authorized officials from the (list partners) and will remain in effect until modified or terminated by any one of the partners by mutual consent.

Dr. Manzoo

Principa Pri

Govt. Degree College Kulgam (Kff) J&K

Contact Information

Chanakya IAS Academy/Broadway Education Hub

Srinagar (190001)

Phone: +91-9319488525

Srinagar@chankayaiasacademy.com

Govt. Degree College Kulgam

Kulgam (192231)

Email: kulgamprincipal@gmail.com

Tel. No. 01931-260177

Signatures Appended

Humera Hagani

Centre Head Chanakya IAS Academy Srinagar

Dr. Mohd Younes Bh

IQAC Coordinator

GDE Kulgam mad Lone